
39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 324.500Bulgaria 66.300 67.850 60.900 61.400 35.600 32.450

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 127.600
0.050

32.850

16.5 8.300

8.100 3 8.200

18.0

34.600 1

8.400 15.3 7.800 0.600

29.750 107.250 8

14.3

7.750 30.400

8.350

BREZALIEVA Eva 31.000
4

15.0

7.850 31.000

8.150

KALEYN Boryana 97.850
0.050

33.450

17.2 8.100

8.200 2 7.900

17.0

33.250 3

8.350 15.0 8.300

31.150 27.850

BULGARIA 68.050
19.2

2

8.450

35.6007.950

8.20016.8

7.450 232.450

2 UKR 311.800Ukraine 64.150 61.750 60.050 61.750 34.900 29.200

KARIKA Polina 90.800
30.500

15.5 7.750

7.250 14 8.000

14.7

30.550 13

7.850 13.8 7.750

29.750 98.200

HORODNYCHA Polina 29.700
11

14.2

7.700 29.700

7.800

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 127.200
33.650

17.2 8.300

8.150 1 8.100

14.9

31.200 8

8.200 14.8 7.900

30.300 57.600 1

15.9

7.850 32.050

8.300

UKRAINE 64.100
19.2

3

8.150

34.9007.550

7.65015.4

6.150 529.200
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

3 ISR 310.200Israel 62.150 61.200 57.850 61.700 35.600 31.700

KATZ Adi Asya 123.450
32.250

16.4 8.000

7.850 5 7.650

15.7

31.000 11

7.650 14.2 8.000

29.300 127.100 5

14.9

7.950 30.900

8.050

MUNITS Daniela 119.450
29.900

15.1 7.550

7.250 17 7.400

15.6

30.200 20

7.200 14.2 7.500

28.550 166.850 6

15.3

7.850 30.800

7.650

ISRAEL 67.300
19.1

1

8.450

35.6008.050

7.95016.4

7.350 331.700

4 ITA 305.150Italy 61.950 63.200 60.600 56.250 34.150 29.000

BALDASSARRI Milena 30.500
7

14.4

7.900 30.500

8.200

RAFFAELI Sofia 121.400
31.900

16.5 8.100

7.300 8 8.150

16.4

33.000 4

8.450 14.7 8.300

30.750 47.750 29

12.0

6.200 25.750

7.550

AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 90.100
30.050

14.0 8.150

7.900 15 8.200

13.9

30.200 17

8.100 14.1 8.000

29.850 77.750

ITALY 63.150
19.0

5

8.050

34.1507.100

7.65014.5

6.850 629.000
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Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

5 GER 304.050Germany 61.950 64.050 60.800 60.350 30.850 26.050

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 127.550
30.600

15.1 8.050

7.450 12 8.350

17.2

33.650 2

8.100 15.6 8.150

31.900 18.150 2

15.2

7.950 31.400

8.250

KOLOSOV Margarita 119.600
31.350

15.2 7.950

8.200 11 7.900

14.5

30.400 15

8.000 13.7 7.800

28.900 147.400 16

13.4

7.650 28.950

7.900

GERMANY 56.900
0.05017.1

10

7.300

30.8506.500

6.85013.6

5.650

0.050

1226.050

6 ESP 303.850Spain 63.400 61.250 57.500 58.600 34.350 28.750

BAUTISTA Alba 120.050
31.450

15.7 7.850

7.900 10 7.600

15.6

31.050 9

7.850 12.7 8.000

28.000 207.300 12

14.0

7.650

0.050

29.550

7.950

BEREZINA Polina 120.700
31.950

16.1 8.100

7.750 7 8.050

14.2

30.200 18

7.950 14.3 7.850

29.500 117.350 14

13.5

7.750 29.050

7.800

SPAIN 63.100
19.0

4

8.100

34.3507.250

7.65015.3

5.800 828.750

7 AZE 290.900Azerbaijan 56.050 59.850 56.300 53.300 32.900 32.500

AGHAMIROVA Zohra 124.650
32.150

16.0 8.150

8.000 6 8.050

16.2

32.550 5

8.300 14.8 8.200

31.050 38.050 17

13.6

7.600 28.900

7.700

ZEYNALOVA Ilona 100.850
23.900

10.6 7.050

6.250 59 7.650

12.4

27.300 35

7.250 10.9 7.400

25.250 346.950 36

10.8

6.300 24.400

7.300

AZERBAIJAN 65.400
18.0

8

8.250

32.9006.650

8.10017.3

7.100 132.500
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Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

8 HUN 290.000Hungary 58.550 61.600 56.300 56.700 30.750 26.100

WIESNER Hanna Panna 111.300
0.300

26.300

13.1 7.000

6.500 35 7.500

14.7

29.900 22

7.700 12.0 7.800

27.450 237.650 18

13.3

7.350 27.650

7.000

PIGNICZKI Fanni 121.850
32.250

16.3 8.000

7.950 4 7.700

16.1

31.700 6

7.900 13.4 7.950

28.850 157.500 14

13.5

7.750 29.050

7.800

HUNGARY 56.850
16.4

11

7.500

30.7506.850

6.90013.4

5.850

0.050

1126.100

9 GRE 288.900Greece 56.350 59.050 55.700 57.100 31.300 29.400

DERVISI Maria 106.200
25.800

11.3 7.450

7.050 38 7.200

13.0

27.450 33

7.250 11.8 7.150

25.850 316.900 21

12.1

7.450 27.100

7.550

LYTRA Panagiota 122.000
30.550

15.1 7.650

7.800 13 8.050

15.8

31.600 7

7.750 14.4 8.050

29.850 87.400 10

14.5

7.650 30.000

7.850

GREECE 60.700
16.8

9

7.350

31.3007.150

7.50015.3

6.600 429.400

10 FRA 288.200France 56.050 60.900 56.400 52.300 33.600 28.950

KARBANOV Helene 111.900
27.250

13.1 7.400

6.750 26 7.700

15.2

30.700 12

7.800 13.4 7.750

28.350 177.200 31

11.7

6.500

0.050

25.600

7.450

MILLET Maelle 113.750
28.800

13.6 7.750

7.450 19 7.750

14.8

30.200 19

7.650 12.7 7.850

28.050 197.500 24

12.3

7.050

0.050

26.700

7.400

FRANCE 62.550
18.2

6

7.700

33.6007.700

7.30015.0

6.650 728.950
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

11 ROU 273.250Romania 55.450 58.450 55.500 59.200 22.000 22.650

VERDES Andreea 109.750
25.800

12.6 6.950

6.250 39 7.400

12.7

27.450 32

7.350 12.4 7.600

27.300 257.300 13

13.4

7.850 29.200

7.950

DRAGAN Annaliese 118.850
29.650

14.4 7.400

7.850 18 8.050

15.0

31.000 10

7.950 12.9 7.900

28.200 187.400 9

14.1

7.900 30.000

8.000

ROMANIA 44.650
12.9

18

6.000

22.0003.100

6.25011.7

4.700 1422.650

12 EST 263.350Estonia 54.700 57.100 51.750 43.650 29.650 26.500

KREITSMAN Ester 106.150
0.050

27.950

13.2 7.200

7.600 22 7.650

14.7

29.550 23

7.200 13.1 7.250 0.100

27.400 247.150 59

9.2

6.300

0.300

21.250

6.050

BELJAJEVA Adelina 101.050
0.050

26.750

12.5 7.050

7.250 31 7.600

12.8

27.550

0.050

30

7.200 11.2 6.850 0.150

24.350 446.450 51

10.0

6.450

0.600

22.400

6.550

ESTONIA 56.150
0.05016.3

12

7.100

29.6506.300

6.80013.4

6.300 926.500
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

13 GEO 260.450Georgia 54.200 55.300 51.400 51.600 25.150 22.800

ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 82.900
7.900

15.0

30.500 14

7.600 12.3 7.150

26.400 286.950 28

11.4

7.000 26.000

7.600

KHUTSISHVILI Anna 76.950
0.100

27.150

12.5 7.350

7.400 27 6.800

11.3

24.800 50

6.700 10.6 7.050

25.000 377.350

KAJAIA Mariami 52.650
27.050

12.7 7.000

7.350 28 30

11.0

7.150 25.600

7.450

GEORGIA 47.950
0.90014.4

17

6.550

25.1505.100

6.50011.5

4.800 1322.800

14 FIN 260.300Finland 58.700 55.900 51.550 49.000 27.150 18.000

JAMIL Elisabeth 103.950
28.700

13.3 7.600

7.800 20 7.950

12.0

27.400 34

7.450 10.5 7.250

24.950 387.200 47

10.4

6.500 22.900

6.000

PIIROINEN Emmi 111.200
30.000

14.9 7.400

7.700 16 8.000

13.3

28.500 24

7.200 11.8 7.450

26.600 267.350 27

12.2

6.900 26.100

7.000

FINLAND 45.150
15.0

15

6.850

27.1505.300

5.70010.9

2.300

0.900

1718.000
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Teams
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Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

15 POR 251.650Portugal 52.050 53.050 46.800 54.800 27.700 17.250

ARAUJO Rita 106.750
27.700

13.7 6.900

7.100 23 6.900

12.4

26.050 42

6.750 11.6 7.200

25.550 336.750 19

13.2

7.400 27.450

6.850

PINHEIRO Joana 99.950
24.350

10.4 7.050

6.900 53 7.300

12.4

27.000 38

7.300 9.6 6.200

21.250 685.450 20

12.5

7.500 27.350

7.350

PORTUGAL 44.950
14.3

14

7.050

27.7006.350

5.2508.9

3.100 1817.250

16 TUR 247.850Türkiye 52.650 51.950 48.250 45.800 29.300 19.900

SIDOROVA Victoria 99.200
26.950

12.5 7.400

7.050 29 6.450

11.1

24.350 53

6.800 12.3 7.400

26.200 306.500 55

9.3

5.700 21.700

6.700

OZDEMIR Nehir Serap 99.450
25.700

12.1 7.150

6.450 44 7.450

12.6

27.600 29

7.550 9.5 6.550

22.050 626.000 39

11.3

6.300 24.100

6.500

TÜRKIYE 49.200
0.05015.7

13

7.150

29.3006.500

6.0509.6

4.250 1619.900
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Qualification
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Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

17 CZE 239.550Czech Republic 50.350 53.150 47.350 41.500 26.950 20.250

STEPANKOVA Denisa 72.150
25.750

11.6 7.250

6.900 41 7.250

10.5

25.250 46

7.500

61

9.1

5.900 21.150

6.150

NOVAKOVA Nikola 72.550
7.600

12.8

27.900 27

7.500 10.1 6.750

24.300 457.450 66

8.7

6.150 20.350

5.500

HAVLIKOVA Karolina 47.650
0.300

24.600

11.4 7.100

6.400 50

9.6 6.750

23.050 526.700

CZECH REPUBLIC 47.200
0.35014.3

16

7.000

26.9506.000

5.9009.8

4.550 1520.250

LEGEND 3 Ribbons & 2 Balls5 HoopsRibbonClubsBall

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Hoop
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